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Christopher Charles George

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth November 1945
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CORPORATE SERVICES (CSL) LTD
COMMSEC MONITORING COMPANY
LIMITED

COMMUNITY PROPERTY COMPANY
(CPC) LTD

COMMUNITY SECURITY
(MANCHESTER) LTD.

COMMUNITY SECURITY (NORTH
WEST) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Christopher Charles George

Number

Number

03208114
03081617
03081599
03081613

02729071

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903542980

903542980

British

App. Date

App. Date
21/06/1996
20/07/1995
20/07/1995
20/07/1995

11/06/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date

22/08/2001
22/08/2001
22/08/2001
22/08/2001

22/08/2001

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



